
 

SSMA Committee Membership 
2016 - 2021 

Awards and Endowment 
Christa Jackson (Chair) jacksonc@iastate.edu 2016-2019 
Cornelis (Kees) de Groot  degrootc@uri.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Jeremy Winters  jwinters@mtsu.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
William (Bill) Jasper MTH_WAJ@SHSU.EDU  2016-2019 
Cynthia C. Orona  orona@uark.edu 2016-2019 
Jennifer Cribbs Jennifer.cribbs@okstate.edu 2017-2020 
Lloyd Barrow barrowl@missouri.edu 2017-2020 
John Weaver John.weaver@okstate.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Jeanine Huss  Jeanine.huss@wku.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Conventions 
Megan Che (Chair)  sche@clemson.edu 2017-2020 
Nancy Caukin Nancy.Caukin@mtsu.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Jane Metty jane.metty@yahoo.com 2015-2018 outgoing 
Benjamin (Ben) Wescoatt bmwescoatt@valdosta.edu  2016-2019  
Stephanie Hathcock  stephanie.hathcock@okstate.edu 2016-2019 
Tim Laubach laubach@ou.edu 2017-2020 
Kristina Gill kgill@wtamu.edu 2017-2020 
Elizabeth MacTavish  emactav@vols.utk.edu 2018-2021 incoming 
Andrea Foster  asfoster@shsu.edu 2018-2021 incoming 
Finance 
Stacy Reeder/Suzanne Nesmith 
(Chair)  

suzanne_nesmith@baylor.edu 2018-2021  
outgoing/incoming 

Susan Cooper  sjcooper@fgcu.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Michael Dornoo  dornoo.1@osu.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Shirley Matteson shirley.matteson@ttu.edu 2016-2019 
Stephen Scogin scogin@hope.edu 2016-2019 
Greg Chamblee gchamblee@georgiasouthern.edu 2017-2020 
Brian Fortney Brian.fortney@unt.edu 2017-2020 
Andrea Weinberg  andrea.weinberg@asu.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Jerry Becker  jbecker@siu.edu 2018-2021 incoming 
Suzanne Nesmith /Stacy Reeder 
(President Elect/Past President) 

reeder@ou.edu 2018-2019 
outgoing/incoming 
Ex-Officio 

Melanie Shores  mshores@uab.edu Ex-Officio 
Tommy Smith tsmith@uab.edu Ex-Officio 
Membership 
Andrea Milner (Chair) amilner@adrian.edu 2017-2020 
Lynn Columba  hlc0@lehigh.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Erin Dixon Erin_Dixon@baylor.edu 2016-2018 outgoing 
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Luke Lyons lukelyons@tamu.edu  2016-2019 
Reuben Asempapa rsa26@psu.edu 2016-2019 
Oscar Chavez chavezo@mac.com 2017-2020 
Kate Raymond kate.m.raymond@ou.edu 2017-2020 
Hartono Tjoe  hht1@psu.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Amy Corp  apcorp3@yahoo.com 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Nominations and Elections 
Ken Miller/Sandi Cooper 
(Chair) 

sandi_cooper@baylor.edu 2018-2021 
outgoing/incoming 

Julie Angle julie.angle@okstate.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Sandi Cooper Sandra_Cooper@baylor.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Don Balka donbalka@sprintmail.com 2016-2019 
Juliana Utley Juliana.utley@okstate.edu 2016-2019 
Trena Wilkerson Trena_wilkerson@baylor.edu 2017-2020 
Sean Yee yee@math.sc.edu 2017-2020 
Traci Kelley  traci.kelley@utsa.edu 2018 -2021 incoming 
Julie Thomas  julie.thomas@unl.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Policy 
Toni Ivey (Chair) toni.ivey@okstate.edu 2016-2019 
Brian Evans bevans@pace.edu  2015-2018 outgoing 
Craig Schroeder dcraig.schroeder@gmail.com 2015-2018 outgoing 
Michael Diaga mdaiga@indiana.edu 2016-2019  
Heidi Higgins higginsh@uncw.edu 2016-2019 
Laura Sample McMeeking lbsm@rams.colostate.edu 2017-2020 
James Telese James.telese@utrgv.edu 2017-2020 
Devon Gunter  profgunter@gmail.com 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Rebekah Hammack  bhammack@stillwaterschools.com 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Suzanne Nesmith/Stacy Reeder 
(President Elect/Past President) 

reeder@ou.edu 2018 – 2019 
outgoing/incoming 
Ex-Officio 

Publications 
Margaret Mohr-Schroeder/ 
Rayelynn Connole Brandl (Chair) 

m.mohr@uky.edu 2018 – 2021 
outgoing/incoming 

Dittika Gupta dittika.gupta@mwsu.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Adrienne Redmond-Sanogo adrienne.redmond@okstate.edu 2015-2018 outgoing 
Molly Weinburg m.weinburgh@tcu.edu 2016-2019 
Rayelynn Connole rconnole@mtech.edu 2016-2019 role change 
Catherine Maiorca catmaiorca@gmail.com 2017-2020  
Hsing Wen Hu Hsing_us@yahoo.com 2017-2020 
Melissa Gunter Melissa.gunter@ou.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
Julie Herron  jkh037@shsu.edu 2018 -2021 incoming 
Cheng-Yao Lin cylin@siu.edu 2018 – 2021 incoming 
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